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EAST DISTRICT CROSS~COUNTRY LEAGUE 1986-87

VENUE:

POSITION

RICCARTON

NAME
B.MACMILILAN
R.CARMICHAEL
A.TULLOCH
A.MCALLISTER
S.WILSON
B.WEAR
S.PRINGLE
G.MCCANN

S .MCARTHUR
D.SMITH
M.MCEWAN
I.MURRAY
D.SMITH
P.DAVIS
S.MACRAE

G . MONAGHAN
E.CALVERT
P.SWINTON
R.ARNOTT
J.WOOD
N.MCBRIDE
A.KEELAN
A.WARD
R.CHAPMAN
A.WEATHERLY
S .BRUCE

S .MELDRUM
A.QOLIVER
A .MURDOCH
D.STEWART
M.REID
B.KEMP
J.FORBES
G.SMITH
S.HIRST
D.HEPBURN
B.KING
S.CUMMING
D.SAMPER
A.WILLIAMS
M.GILL
A.MITCHELL
C.PAYNE
K.MULVEY
C.MURDOCH
N.WATSON
J.DEWAR
M.HUNT

J .HUGHES
S.DAVIDSON
M.ANDERSON
A.STEVEN
J.AITCHISON
R.IRVING
P.NELSON

DATE:31 JANUARY
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Lass.A.C.

E.S.H.
L&D.A.A.C
Perth.S
E.S.H.
C:R.A.C.
Perth.S
Lass.A.C.
L&D.A.A.C
Perth.S
D.Acad.
E.A.C.
Tev.H.
Q.V.S.
G.H.S.
C.R.A.C.
L&D.A.A.C
Cor.A.C.
G.H.S.

7:50
7:59
8:10
8:14
8:16
8:19
8:22
8:25
8:26
8:33
8§:35
8:37
8:37
8:39
8:39
8:41
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:45
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:51
8:51
8:57
8:59
9:02
9:09
9:11
9:11
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:19
9:23
9:26

9:31

9:33
9:33
9:33
9:37
9:39
9:39
9:41
9:41
9:44
9:48
9:50
9:52
9:53
9:53
9:57

TIME POSITION

56
57
58
59
60

RESULTS FOR JUNIOR BOYS

NAME
C.WESTWOOD
D.BEGG
N.CROALL
C.KIRK
C.MCVEIGH

POSITION TEAM

EDIN. SOUTH.
FALKIRK V.H.

CENTRAL R.A.C.
SCHOOL
ABERDEEN A.A.C.

QUEEN VIC.

CLUB
C.R.A.C.
E.A.C.
Black.H.
Cor.A.C.
Lass.A.C.

TIME
9:59
10:02
10:09
10:14
11:24

POINTS

HARR.

LIVINGSTON & D.A.A.C.

EDINBURGH A.C.
SOUTH. HARR. 'B!
PITREAVIE A.A.C.

EDIN.

LASSWADE A.C.

G. HERIOTS SCHOOL

PERTH S/TAY

LIVINGSTON & D.A.A.C. 'B!

CENTRAL R.A.C.

TEVIOTDALE H.

DOLLAR ACADEMY
CORSTORPHINE A.C.

PENICUIK H.
BLACKHILL H.

lBl

29
37
39
40
52
54
58
74
77
104
124
129
137
150
205
224
263
311
358



