

## EAST DISTRICT CROSS-COUNTRY LEAGUE 1986-87

VENUE:RICCARTON

DATE:31 JANUARY

RESULTS FOR JUNIOR BOYS

POSITION	NAME	CLUB	TIME	POSITION	NAME	CLUB	TIME
1	B.MACMILLAN	C.R.A.C.	7:50	56	C.WESTWOOD	C.R.A.C.	9:59
2	R.CARMICHAEL	E.A.C.	7:59	57	D.BEGG	E.A.C.	10:02
3	A.TULLOCH	F.V.H.	8:10	58	N.CROALL	Black.H.	10:09
4	A.MCALLISTER	Q.V.S.	8:14	59	C.KIRK	Cor.A.C.	10:14
5	S.WILSON	F.V.H.	8:16	60	C.MCVEIGH	Lass.A.C.	11:24
6	B.WEAR	Tev.H.	8:19				
7	S.PRINGLE	E.S.H.	8:22				
8	G.MCCANN	E.A.C.	8:25				
9	S.MCARTHUR	L&D.A.A.C	8:26				
10	D.SMITH	E.S.H.	8:33				
11	M.MCEWAN	Pen.H.	8:35				
12	I.MURRAY	E.S.H.	8:37				
13	D.SMITH	A.A.A.C.	8:37				
14	P.DAVIS	E.S.H.	8:39				
15	S.MACRAE	C.R.A.C.	8:39				
16	G.MONAGHAN	Q.V.S.	8:41				
17	E.CALVERT	A.A.A.C.	8:43				
18	P.SWINTON	G.H.S.	8:43				
19	R.ARNOTT	Pit.A.A.C	8:43				
20	J.WOOD	Q.V.S.	8:43				
21	N.MCBRIDE	L&D.A.A.C	8:43				
22	A.KEELAN	A.A.A.C.	8:45				
23	A.WARD	C.R.A.C.	8:47				
24	R.CHAPMAN	L&D.A.A.C	8:48				
25	A.WEATHERLY	E.S.H.	8:49				
26	S.BRUCE	A.A.A.C.	8:51				
27	S.MELDRUM	D.Acad.	8:51				
28	A.OLIVER	Pit.A.A.C	8:57				
29	A.MURDOCH	F.V.H.	8:59				
30	D.STEWART	Pit.A.A.C	9:02				
31	M.REID	A.A.A.C.	9:09				
32	B.KEMP	F.V.H.	9:11				
33	J.FORBES	Lass.A.C.	9:11				
34	G.SMITH	Lass.A.C.	9:13				
35	S.HIRST	E.S.H.	9:14				
36	D.HEPBURN	F.V.H.	9:14	POSITION	TEAM		POINTS
37	B.KING	Lass.A.C.	9:19	1	EDIN. SOUTH. HARR.		29
38	S.CUMMING	E.S.H.	9:23	2	FALKIRK V.H.		37
39	D.SAMPER	L&D.A.A.C	9:26	3	CENTRAL R.A.C.		39
40	A.WILLIAMS	Perth.S	9:31	4	QUEEN VIC. SCHOOL		40
41	M.GILL	E.S.H.	9:33	5	ABERDEEN A.A.C.		52
42	A.MITCHELL	C.R.A.C.	9:33	6	LIVINGSTON & D.A.A.C.		54
43	C.PAYNE	Perth.S	9:33	7	EDINBURGH A.C.		58
44	K.MULVEY	Lass.A.C.	9:37	8	EDIN. SOUTH. HARR. 'B'		74
45	C.MURDOCH	L&D.A.A.C	9:39	9	PITREAVIE A.A.C.		77
46	N.WATSON	Perth.S	9:39	10	LASSWADE A.C.		104
47	J.DEWAR	D.Acad.	9:41	11	G. HERIOTS SCHOOL		124
48	M.HUNT	E.A.C.	9:41	12	PERTH S/TAY		129
49	J.HUGHES	Tev.H.	9:44	13	LIVINGSTON & D.A.A.C. 'B'		137
50	S.DAVIDSON	Q.V.S.	9:48	14	CENTRAL R.A.C. 'B'		150
51	M.ANDERSON	G.H.S.	9:50	15	TEVIOTDALE H.		205
52	A.STEVEN	C.R.A.C.	9:52	16	DOLLAR ACADEMY		224
53	J.AITCHISON	L&D.A.A.C	9:53	17	CORSTORPHINE A.C.		263
54	R.IRVING	Cor.A.C.	9:53	18	PENICUIK H.		311
55	P.NELSON	G.H.S.	9:57	19	BLACKHILL H.		358